A LA CARTE

MENU PRICING

2022 - 2023

BREAKFAST

Cereal Bowl (Assorted Variety)
Value Meal (Cereal Bowl and Milk)
Breakfast Entree (2 Grain Item)

LUNCH

Value Meal (Cereal Bowl and Milk)
Lunch Entree

Cafe Bento Box (Assorted Variety)
Munchables (Assorted Variety)
Sushi Rolls

SALADS

Side Salads
Seasonal Fruit Salad Cup
Entrée Salad

SIDES

Grains (i.e. Bread Stick, Roll,
Pretzel, Toast)

Fruits, Fresh or Canned (1/2 cup)
Hot/Steamed Vegetables (1/2 cup)
Fries & Potato Items- Varies

CONDIMENTS

Butter, Ketchup, Mustard, Mayo,
Taco Sauce

Croutons

Jelly or Tajin pkg.

Saltine Crackers

Extra 2 Pumps of Sugar Free Vanilla
Syrup

Avocado (2 slices)

Chili, Cheese or Cheese Sauce
Chives or Jalapenos

Granola

Marinara, Salad Dressing, Salsa,
Sour Cream

Sweet ‘n Sour Sauce

$1.00
$1.75
$2.00

$1.75
$2.75
$3.50
$3.50
$8.00

$1.50
$2.00
$2.75

$0.75

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

$0.10

$0.10
$0.10
$0.10
$0.25

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$0.50

@ Fort Bend ISD is a nut cautious district. Some items sold
a la carte are manufactured in a facility that also handles
peanuts and tree nuts. Please check ingredient labels

prior to purchasing.

SNACK ITEMS
Mini Rice Krispies
Cookie (Fresh Baked)
String Cheese

Cereal Bars (Assorted Variety)
Chips/Popcorn (Assorted Variety)
Fruit Snacks (Assorted Variety)
Granola/Breakfast Bars or

Pop Tarts (1 pack)

Snack Mix (Assorted Variety)
Yogurt (4 oz. Assorted Variety)
Large Rice Krispies

Brownie

Cookie (IW)

Ice Cream (Cups or Mini Sandwiches)

Ice Cream Cones, Bars, and
Sandwiches

Yogurt Parfait

Beef Jerky

Dippin’ Dots (Frozen Yogurt)

BEVERAGES

Cup of Ice (12 oz. cup)

Juice (4 oz.) / Milk (8 oz.)

Juice (6.75 oz.)

Spring Water (8 oz.)

Frozen Juice Pouches

Frozen Slushie Beverages (8 oz.)
Ice Tea

Spring Water (16.9 oz.)

G2 (12 0z.) (HIGH SCHOOL ONLY)
Drinks, Canned (lzze, Switch)

Gatorade Zero (20 oz.)
(HIGH SCHOOL ONLY)

Cold Brew Coffee
Yogurt Smoothie
Fruit Drinks, Naked

FBISD

$0.40
$0.75
$0.75
Bagged Crackers/Cookies (Assorted Variety) $1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.75

$2.00
$3.25
$3.50

$0.25
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50
$1.50
$1.75
$2.00
$2.25

$2.50
$2.50
$3.75

INSPIRE*EQUIP*IMAGINE
CHILD NUTRITION

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.



