A LA CARTE MENU PRICING

2022 - 2023

RRFAKFAST



BREAKFAST		SNACK ITEMS	
Cereal Bowl (Assorted Variety)	\$1.00	Mini Rice Krispies	\$0.40
Value Meal (Cereal Bowl and Milk)	\$1.75	Cookie (Fresh Baked)	\$0.75
Breakfast Entree (2 Grain Item)	\$2.00	String Cheese	\$0.75
		Bagged Crackers/Cookies (Assorted Variety)	\$1.00
LUNCH		Cereal Bars (Assorted Variety)	\$1.00
		Chips/Popcorn (Assorted Variety)	\$1.00
Value Meal (Cereal Bowl and Milk)	\$1.75	Fruit Snacks (Assorted Variety)	\$1.00
Lunch Entree	\$2.75	Granola/Breakfast Bars or	\$1.00
Cafe Bento Box (Assorted Variety)	\$3.50	Pop Tarts (1 pack)	
Munchables (Assorted Variety)	\$3.50	Snack Mix (Assorted Variety)	\$1.00
Sushi Rolls	\$8.00	Yogurt (4 oz. Assorted Variety)	\$1.00
		Large Rice Krispies	\$1.25
SALADS		Brownie	\$1.25
	44.50	Cookie (IW)	\$1.25
Side Salads	\$1.50	Ice Cream (Cups or Mini Sandwiches)	\$1.25
Seasonal Fruit Salad Cup	\$2.00	Ice Cream Cones, Bars, and	\$1.75
Entrée Salad	\$2.75	Sandwiches	£2.00
		Yogurt Parfait	\$2.00 \$3.25
SIDES		Beef Jerky Dippin' Dots (Frozen Yogurt)	\$3.25 \$3.50
Grains (i.e. Bread Stick, Roll, Pretzel, Toast)	\$0.75	Dippin Dots (Flozen Toguit)	43.50
Fruits, Fresh or Canned (1/2 cup)	\$1.00	BEVERAGES	
Hot/Steamed Vegetables (1/2 cup)	\$1.00	DEVERAGES	
Fries & Potato Items- Varies	\$1.50	Cup of Ice (12 oz. cup)	\$0.25
		Juice (4 oz.) / Milk (8 oz.)	\$0.75
CONDIMENTS		Juice (6.75 oz.)	\$0.75
CONDIMENTS		Spring Water (8 oz.)	\$0.75
Butter, Ketchup, Mustard, Mayo,	\$0.10	Frozen Juice Pouches	\$1.25
Taco Sauce		Frozen Slushie Beverages (8 oz.)	\$1.25
Croutons	\$0.10	Ice Tea	\$1.50
Jelly or Tajin pkg.	\$0.10	Spring Water (16.9 oz.)	\$1.50
Saltine Crackers	\$0.10	G2 (12 oz.) (HIGH SCHOOL ONLY)	\$1.75
Extra 2 Pumps of Sugar Free Vanilla	\$0.25	Drinks, Canned (Izze, Switch)	\$2.00
Syrup		Gatorade Zero (20 oz.)	\$2.25
Avocado (2 slices)	\$0.50	(HIGH SCHOOL ONLY)	
Chili, Cheese or Cheese Sauce	\$0.50	Cold Brew Coffee	\$2.50
Chives or Jalapenos	\$0.50	Yogurt Smoothie	\$2.50
Granola	\$0.50	Fruit Drinks, Naked	\$3.75
Marinara, Salad Dressing, Salsa, Sour Cream	\$0.50		_
Sweet 'n Sour Sauce	\$0.50		ر _

SNACK ITEMS



Fort Bend ISD is a nut cautious district. Some items sold a la carte are manufactured in a facility that also handles peanuts and tree nuts. Please check ingredient labels prior to purchasing.